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Media Enquiries
Team Alberta media enquiries can be made to Kara Spady, 
Communications Liaison at: 
403-741-9971(C)   		  kspadypr@gmail.com

For more Team Alberta information including results, news, 
photos & sport schedules visit teamalberta.org and follow us 
at:  

Instagram @GoTeamAB
X @GoTeamAB
Facebook at facebook.com/TeamAB

Team Alberta Social Media

Team Alberta: teamalberta.org
Host Society: 2025canadagames.ca
Canada Games Council: canadagames.ca

Important Websites

Alberta Mission Office
The Team Alberta Mission office in St. John’s can be reached via 
email: alberta@canadagames.ca



Some facts about Team Alberta, and the 2025 Canada Summer Games:
•	 Alberta will compete in all 18 sports, with 26 teams
•	 Team Alberta is comprised of 495 participants, with 388 athletes, 62 coaches, 

26 managers and team support staff and 19 mission staff
•	 Week 1 (August 8 - 17) features 255 participants
•	 Week 2 (August 17 - 25) features 259 participants
•	 Mountain Bike and Road Cycling Athlete, Thomas Rilett, as well as Mission Staff 

will be in St. John’s both weeks.
•	 Team Alberta features 192 male athletes, and 196 female athletes.
•	 Team Alberta participants represent 76 communities across the province
•	 Athletics has the largest number of participants with 55 athletes and 12 

coaches, managers and participant assistants
•	 Beach Volleyball and Golf have the smallest number of participants with 4 

athletes and 2 coaches
•	 Team Alberta’s oldest athlete is 27 year old Torie Langdale from Edmonton, in 

the sport of Athletics (Para Throws)

Week 1 Sports		  Week 2 Sports
	 Baseball (Male)		  Artistic Swimming			 
	 Basketball (Female & Male)		  Athletics
	 Beach Volleyball (Female & Male)		  Baseball (Female)
	 Box Lacrosse (Female)		  Box Lacrosse (Male)
	 Canoe/Kayak	    Cycling - Mountain Bike
	 Cycling - Road		  Diving
	 Rugby Sevens (Female & Male)		  Golf	
	 Sailing		  Soccer (Female)	
	 Soccer (Male)		  Softball (Male)
	 Softball (Female)		  Volleyball (Female & Male)
	 Swimming		  Wrestling
	 Tennis			 
				  
	
Colours and Logo
The TEAM ALBERTA logo represents the spirit of 
Alberta. The A-bolt icon carries the history and 
tradition forward. The A has a mountainous feel
that is representative of the new heights our 
athletes will reach as they pursue personal 
excellence. The A carries the feel of coniferous
tree tops which are in abundance across 
Alberta. The lightning bolt descending from 
the A connects to Alberta’s renowned 
thunderstorms and excitement that is ever 
present in the air here - Alberta’s ubiquitous 
energy and attitude.

Team Alberta Information



The Canada Games
			 
Alberta has competed at every Canada Games since the very first Canada Winter 
Games in 1967 in Quebec City. The Canada Games are the largest national multi-sport 
event for young athletes, and alternate every two years between summer and winter. 
Competing athletes are the best in their age group, and represent Canada’s next 
generation of international athletes. It is not uncommon to have athletes appear in a 
Canada Games, and then compete for Canada in the next Olympic Games. 
The 2025 Canada Summer Games will mark the 30th edition of the Canada Games. 

HOST COMMUNITIES

	 Winter		 Summer
	 1967	 Quebec City, QC	 1969 	 Halifax, NS
	 1971   Saskatoon, SK                      	 1973 	 New Westminster/Burnaby, BC
	 1975   Lethbridge, AB	 1977 	 St. John’s, NL	
	 1979   Brandon, MB	 1981	 Thunder Bay, ON
	 1983   Saguenay-Lac St. Jean, QC    	 1985 	 Saint John, NB	
	 1987   Cape Breton, NS	 1989  	Saskatoon, SK
	 1991   Charlottetown, PE	 1993	 Kamloops, BC
	 1995   Grande Prairie, AB	 1997	 Brandon, MB	
	 1999   Corner Brook, NL	 2001	 London, ON
	 2003   Bathurst - Campbellton, NB	 2005	 Regina, SK	
	 2007   Whitehorse, YK	 2009	 Prince Edward Island
	 2011   Halifax, NS	 2013	 Sherbrooke, QC
	 2015	 Prince George, BC	 2017	 Winnipeg, MB
	 2019	 Red Deer, AB	 2022 	 Niagara Region, ON
	 2023   Prince Edward Island	 2025	 St. John’s, NL	
	 2027	 Quebec City, QC	 2029	 Moncton & Saint John Region, NB

	



Team Alberta Alumni
Team Alberta Alumni – 2024 Olympians & Paralympians
Canada Games alumni represent approximately 33% of the athletes that competed 
for Team Canada at the Olympic and Paralympic Summer Games in Paris. Of the 27 
medals won by Canada at the Olympics, Canada Games alumni contributed to 12 
(44%), and of the 29 medals won at the Paralympics, alumni contributed to 9 (31%). 
The following list of 20 athletes competed for Team Alberta at a previous Canada 
Games and went on to compete for Canada at the 2024 Olympic and Paralympic 
Summer Games in Paris.

Name Canada Games Olympic / 
Paralympic Sport

Hometown Olympic 
Medals

Marco Arop 2017 CSG Athletics Edmonton   Silver

Stefan Daniel 2013 CSG Para Triathlon Calgary  

Reed De’Aeth
2019 CWG

Wheelchair Basketball
Calgary

2023 CWG Sherwood Park

Yvonne Ejim 2017 CSG Basketball Calgary

Margo Erlam 2017 CSG Diving Calgary

Daniel Gu 2013 CSG Fencing Edmonton

Chad Jassman 2007 CWG Wheelchair Basketball Calgary

Yuri Kisil 2013 CSG Swimming Calgary

Finlay Knox 2017 CSG Swimming Okotoks

Zak Madell
2011 CWG

Wheelchair Basketball
Calgary

2015 CWG Edmonton

Reid Maxwell 2022 CSG Para Swimming St. Albert   Silver

Caeli McKay 2013 CSG Diving Calgary

Malachi Murray 2022 CSG Athletics Edmonton

Emma O’Croinin 2017 CSG Swimming Edmonton

Katherine Plouffe 2009 CSG 3x3 Basketball Edmonton

Michelle Plouffe 2009 CSG 3x3 Basketball Edmonton  

Noah Vucsics 2022 CSG Para Athletics Calgary

Brett Walsh 2013 CSG Volleyball Calgary

Ingrid Wilm 2013 CSG Swimming Calgary

Arinn Young 2015 CWG Wheelchair Basketball St. Albert



2022 Canada Summer 
Games Results

2022 Medal Standings	 Gold	 Silver	 Bronze	 Total
Ontario	 86	 60	 52	 198
Quebec	 49	 51	 42	 142
British Columbia	 34	 51	 43	 128
Alberta	 35	 33	 43	 111
Nova Scotia	 22	 15	 19	 56
Manitoba	 10	 10	 17	 37
Saskatchewan	 3	 13	 16	 32
New Brunswick	 4	 6	 9	 19
Newfoundland and Labrador	 1	 6	 2	 9
Prince Edward Island	 1	 0	 1	 2
Nunavut	 1	 0	 0	 1
Northwest Territories	 0	 0	 0	 0
Yukon	 0	 0	 0	 0

2022 Team Alberta Results by Sport

Team	 Rank	 Team	 Rank
Athletics, Men’s	 3rd	 Rugby Sevens, Women’s	 5th 
Athletics, Women’s	 2nd	 Sailing	 2nd
Baseball, Men’s	 2nd	 Soccer, Men’s	 3rd
Basketball, Men’s	 4th	 Soccer, Women’s	 4th
Basketball, Women’s	 1st	 Softball, Men’s	 7th
Box Lacrosse, Men’s	 3rd	 Softball, Women’s	 5th
Box Lacross, Women’s	 3rd	 Swimming	 2nd
Canoe/Kayak	 5th	 Tennis	 4th
Cycling, Men’s^	 5th	 Triathlon	 6th
Cycling, Women’s^	 2nd	 Volleyball, Men’s*	 T2nd
Diving	 4th	 Volleyball, Women’s*	 T4th
Golf	 4th	 Wrestling, Men’s	 2nd
Rowing, Men’s	 3rd	 Wrestling, Women’s	 3rd	
Rowing, Women’s	 4th		
		
		
 	
 

 ^ Includes Mountain Bike and Road Cycling
 * Includes Indoor and Beach Volleyball

Alberta won the Centennial Cup for being the province having the greastest improvement 
in the final standings in comparison to the previous Canada Summer Games. 



* Denotes French Speaking

Mission Staff
A group of sport volunteers and professionals will serve as mission staff for Team 
Alberta at the Games. The mission staff act as a liaison between their assigned sports, 
the Host Society, and Team Alberta. Mission staff are the key contacts for their sports 
leading up to and at the Games.

MISSION STAFF  CELL ASSIGNMENTS
Cam Berwald 587-989-3978 Chef de Mission

Michelle Deering 587-989-4023 Assistant Chef de Mission

Erin Brennan 780-999-9010 Mental Performance Consultant

Kyra Buchan 825-977-1399 Softball (F), Volleyball (F)

Karen Dommett 403-507-3541 Basketball (F), Golf

Tish Doyle-Baker 403-921-4414 Medical Liaison

Jack Duffy 902-292-1154 Soccer (M), Artistic Swimming

Perri Ford 403-923-5241 Mental Performance Consultant

Richard Gagnon* 780-554-1875 Tennis, Softball (M)

Sean McConnell 780-849-1782 Swimming, Cycling – Mountain Bike

Tyler Mulcock 613-203-2889 Canoe/Kayak, Athletics

Kendall Newell 587-377-8708 Box Lacrosse (F), Baseball (F)

Steven Patrick 587-989-4037 Baseball (M), Volleyball (M)

Marianne Portelance* 403-574-2676 Cycling – Road, Soccer (F), 
Social Media Liaison

Lenny Richer* 780-849-0521 Beach Volleyball, Box Lacrosse (M)

Andrew Ross 587-989-4035 Basketball (M), Wrestling

Jason Sjostrom 403-835-3044 Rugby Sevens, Athletics

Kara Spady 403-741-9971 Communications Liaison

Carly Weiler 780-903-9336 Sailing, Diving



 = Competition Day 	 P = Practice	 R = Rest Day	 E = Extra Day (If Required)

Week 1 (August 8 - 17)

Sport Sat
Aug 9

Sun
Aug 10

Mon
Aug 11

Tues
Aug 12

Wed
Aug 13

Thurs
Aug 14

Fri
Aug 15

Sat
Aug 16

Baseball - M P     E  

Basketball - M & F P       

Volleyball - Beach P       

Box Lacrosse - F P      

Canoe-Kayak P P     E E

Cycling - Road P P  P  E R 

Rugby Sevens P P    E

Sailing P P    E  

Soccer - M P    R   E

Softball - F P       E

Swimming P       E

Swimming - Open Water P R R R R R  E

Tennis P       

Week 2 (August 17- 25)

Sport Mon
Aug 18

Tues
Aug 19

Wed
Aug 20

Thurs
Aug 21

Fri
Aug 22

Sat
Aug 23

Sun
Aug 24

Mon
Aug 25

Artistic Swimming P      

Athletics P   P   E

Baseball - F     E  

Box Lacrosse - M P      

Cycling - Mountain Bike P P  P  P 

Diving P      

Golf P    

Soccer - F P    R  

Softball - M P      E

Volleyball P      

Wrestling P P P   
		

Schedule at a Glance



* Denotes French Speaking

WEEK 

Venue: The Works - Aquarena	
Disciplines: Duet, Solo, Team
Athlete Ages: Born 2004 - 2010
Competition Days:	August 19-24 WEEK 2 

NAME HOMETOWN CATEGORY
Brooke Whitney Calgary Head Coach
Kaila Risling Red Deer Manager
Penelope Badke Calgary Team Mix
Mika Boldt Steen* Edmonton Team Mix
Harlow Darragh Calgary Team Mix
Makayla Lowdon Calgary Team Mix
Myla McIvor Leduc Team Mix
Electra Papadopoulou Calgary Duet/Team Mix
Jasmine Peloquin* Calgary Duet/Solo/Team Mix
Olivia Perkin Calgary Duet/Team Mix
Lilian Wark Calgary Duet/Solo/Team Mix
Kyla Williams* Calgary Duet/Team Mix

Artistic Swimming



* Denotes French Speaking* Denotes French Speaking

Athletics
NAME HOMETOWN CATEGORY
Samantha Read Calgary Head Coach
Mark Cocks Edmonton Assistant Coach
Jane Kolodnicki Calgary Assistant Coach
Esther Sieben Cochrane Assistant Coach
Ciera Wolf Edmonton Assistant Coach
Maegan Ciesielski Edmonton Coach - Para
Roxanne Skoreyko Edmonton Apprentice Coach
Jasmyn Edwards Calgary Manager
Ralph Troschke Sherwood Park Manager
Maureen Dykstra Edmonton Participant Assistant
Evelyn Kostiniuk Edmonton Participant Assistant
Jesse van Blokland Okotoks Participant Assistant
Farsan Abdi Edmonton 400m/Relays, Men's
Amelia Cha* Calgary Long Jump, Women's
Nico Claramunt Edmonton 400m, Men's
Winston Clarke* Calgary Decathlon, Men's
Dawsen Descoteau Calgary 400m Hurdles, Men's
Libby Dunn* Edmonton Middle Distance, Women's
Matthew Dykstra Edmonton Para Track, Men's
Kimoya Edwards Lethbridge 100m Hurdles/Relay, Women's
Weezy Eze Calgary Hammer/Shot Put, Men's
Sarah Feschuk Calgary Heptathlon, Women's
Tristan Friesen Medicine Hat Javelin/Shot Put Men's
Denna Gibb Chauvin Javelin, Women's
Aiden Good Carstairs 1500m, Men's
Rachel Grenke Edmonton Pole Vault, Women's
Blake Gustafson Ardrossan Javelin, Men's
Elise Hagen* Cochrane 400m, Women's
Ryan Hegarty* Cochrane 400m Hurdles/Relay, Men's



* Denotes French Speaking

Athletics (continued)

NAME HOMETOWN CATEGORY
Nunu Ishaka Calgary Triple Jump, Women's
Doran Janse van 
Rensburg Okotoks Para Throws, Men's

Tekoa Kornelsen Edmonton Pole Vault, Men's
Torie Langdale Edmonton Para Shot Put, Women's
Alyssa Mathieson Sylvan Lake High Jump, Women's
Jake McEachern Lloydminster Throws, Men's
Ethan Meyer Irricana Middle Distance, Men's
Lauryn Morris La Crete Hammer, Women's
Riona Morrison Edmonton 100m/Relay, Women's
Malachi Muir Edmonton Sprints/Relay, Men's
Tise Okuboyejo Calgary 400m Hurdles/Relay, Women's
Oke Okumo Airdrie Long Jump, Men's
Georgia Oland Calgary Sprints, Women's
Jonah Olfert Wiens Water Valley Long Jump/Triple Jump, Men's
Charlize Ostapowich Edmonton Long Jump, Women's
Karsen Ostapowich Edmonton Pole Vault, Men's
Gabby Paterson St. Albert 100m/400m Hurdles, Women's
Sarah Pimblett Dunmore 100m/High Jump, Women's
Dayley Reimer Three Hills Throws, Women's
Sean Reimer Lloydminster Hammer, Men's
Keon Rude Calgary 100m/110m Hurdles, Men's
Caiden Schultz Calgary 200m/Relays, Men's
Tyler Jacob Sharpe Calgary 800m, Men's
Jin Shomachuk Lethbridge Throws, Women's
Jordyn Skarsen Edmonton Pole Vault, Women's
Maggie Slessor Edmonton Para Track, Women's
Beata Sowinski Calgary Long Jump/Triple Jump, Women’s
Adam Stang Calgary 5000m, Men's
Jenica Swartz Lacombe Middle Distance, Women's



WEEK 

Venue: Fortis Canada Games Complex	
Disciplines: Sprints, 800m, 1500m, 5000m, Hurdles/Steeplechase, Relays,

Jumps, Throws, Decathlon/Heptathlon;
Para-Athletics: 100m, 400m, 1500m, Shot Put & Discus	

Athlete Ages: Born 2002 or later; 
Para Born 1991 or later; 	

Competition Days:	August 19-20, 22-23 WEEK 2 

Athletics (continued)

NAME HOMETOWN CATEGORY
Colby Sych Calgary High Jump, Men’s
Jaxon Turner Calgary Decathlon, Men's

Thabiso Vela Edmonton Sprints/Relay/Long Jump, 
Women's

Britney Volkman Leduc County Para Track, Women's
Nathan Woyessa Calgary 5000m, Men's
Ryan Wright Okotoks 110m Hurdles, Men's
Paige Zinger Red Deer Heptathlon, Women's



* Denotes French Speaking

Venues: St. Pat’s Ballpark & Team Gushue Sports Complex	
Format: Single Round Robin; Modified crossover for playoffs
Seeding: 5th
Athlete Ages: Born 2008 or later + 2 players born 2007	
Competition Days:	August 10-13, 15-16 WEEK 1

Baseball, Men’s
NAME HOMETOWN POSITION JERSEY
Dwayne Lalor Red Deer Head Coach
Tony Messer Calgary Assistant Coach
Harold Northcott Bashaw Assistant Coach
Calum Andersen Calgary Pitcher 24
Kane Bishop Cypress County Oufielder 20
Owen Coumont Red Deer Catcher 28
Tyson Dyck* Calgary Pitcher 16
Gabe Fink Edmonton Pitcher 33
Stone Foster Calgary Catcher 35
Matthew Getz Desert Blume Infielder 19
Easton Gruending Grande Prairie Pitcher 27
Thomas Hill Calgary Pitcher 37
Tyson Kajmowicz Calgary Pitcher 43
Jayden Kane Fort McMurray Oufielder 34
Jayden Kyle Sherwood Park Pitcher 32
Dayne Liske Drayton Valley Infielder 26
Zach MacDonald Lacombe Infielder 40
Alex Machej Okotoks Infielder 25
Cohen Miller Calgary Infielder 22
Joshua Mills Leduc Pitcher 30
Rogan Rivard* Bonnyville Oufielder 9
Daril Rodriguez Red Deer Oufielder 36
Preston Tocheniuk Okotoks Pitcher 41



Venues: St. Pat’s Ballpark & Team Gushue Sports Complex	
Format: Single Round Robin; Modified crossover for playoffs
Seeding: 2nd
Athlete Ages: Born 2009 or later + 3 players born 2008	
Competition Days:	August 18-21, 23-24 WEEK 2

Baseball, Women’s
NAME HOMETOWN POSITION JERSEY
Chris James Spruce Grove Head Coach
Mark Randall Stony Plain Assistant Coach
Tara Sliwkanich Edmonton Assistant Coach
Taylor Elines Big Valley Infielder / Pitcher 7

Brooke Forslund Sherwood Park Third Baseman / 
Outfielder 14

Gracy Hadwin Consort Pitcher / Infielder 15
Claire Hingley Edmonton Catcher / Infielder 11

Tessa Klassen Red Deer Pitcher / Catcher  / 
Outfielder 21

Sydney Klebanosky Spruce Grove First Baseman / 
Catcher / Pitcher 29

Kamryn Kutzner Okotoks Outfielder 6
Avery Mullin Leduc Infielder 8
Hadley Prehn Stettler Pitcher / Infielder 4

Cora Rydel Edmonton Outfielder / Pitcher / 
Firstbaseman 2

Ara Siemens Calgary Infielder / Pitcher 12
Abby Szilagyi Okotoks Pitcher / Infielder 23
Oakley Tanner Edmonton Infielder 3
Ella Tillsley Diamond City Infielder / Pitcher 10
Anneke Webster Calgary Catcher / Infielder 1
Sophia Welbourn Calgary Catcher / Infielder 5
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Venues: The Works - Fieldhouse & The Newfoundland and Labrador Sports Centre
Format: Round Robin Pools with Super Pool, Playoff Play-in Games, and Single 

Elimination Consolation Bracket	
Seeding: 3rd	
Athlete Ages: Born 2008 or later	
Competition Days:	August 10-16 WEEK 1

Basketball, Men’s
NAME HOMETOWN POSITION JERSEY
Matt Daley Calgary Head Coach
Etienne Jacquet Camrose Assistant Coach
Brad Farish Edmonton Manager
Totu Akuentok Edmonton Forward 2
Bol Bol Calgary Guard 6
Jahkeem Damaj Calgary Guard 8
Isaiah Hinds Airdrie Guard 5
Athian Madut Brooks Forward 22
Clyde Mbachu* Edmonton Guard 33
Kade McGeachy Calgary Guard 10
Deng Ngor Calgary Forward 11
LeMar Shir* Calgary Guard 1
Tharngoap Thokbuom Calgary Guard 7
Elijah Thomas Edmonton Guard 3
Nathan Yambayamba* Edmonton Guard 12



* Denotes French Speaking

Venues: The Works - Fieldhouse & The Newfoundland and Labrador Sports Centre
Format: Round Robin Pools with Super Pool, Playoff Play-in Games, and Single 

Elimination Consolation Bracket	
Seeding: 3rd	
Athlete Ages: Born 2008 or later	
Competition Days:	August 10-16	 WEEK 1

  Basketball, Women’s
NAME HOMETOWN POSITION JERSEY
Megan Wickstrom Edmonton Head Coach
Marissa Lindquist Lloydminster Assistant Coach
Lauren Cardinal Edmonton Apprentice Coach
Donna Branch Lethbridge Manager
Ella Auch Spruce Grove Forward 13
Kyla Bednarek Calgary Guard 4
Ambrie Busenius Edmonton Forward 9
Pippa Gibb Raymond Guard 3
Amanda Guss* Calgary Guard 2
Haiden Hall Calgary Forward 6
Ailey Marshall* Calgary Guard 1
Ashley Newman Calgary Guard 14
Emerald Nnani Edmonton Forward 10
Alfreda Okolie Edmonton Forward 12
Olivia Richardson Calgary Forward 8
Avery Zulak Calgary Forward 11



* Denotes French Speaking

Venues: Paradise Double Ice Complex	
Format: Round Robin Pools with Super Pool, Playoff Play-in Games,

Playoffs and Placement Games	
Seeding: 3rd	
Athlete Ages: Born 2009-2010	
Competition Days:	August 19-24 WEEK 2

NAME HOMETOWN POSITION JERSEY
Greg Bradley Calgary Head Coach
Kevin Dostie Cochrane Assistant Coach
Keith Berg Airdrie Manager
Josh Armstrong Airdrie Runner 37
Lewis Betteridge Calgary Runner 11
Luc Catudal* Innisfail Runner 2
Reid Davies Calgary Runner 24
Beckett Davis Coalhurst Runner 81
Braeden de Groot Calgary Runner 72
Ethan Dosdall* Calgary Runner 79
Charlie Graham St. Albert Goalie 45
Ajay Hannigan Langdon Runner 18
Cody Hansen Calgary Runner 95
Ryder Harrison Sherwood Park Runner 21
Jamie Jackson* Okotoks Runner 13
Liam James St. Albert Runner 41
Kalem Jenkins Calgary Goalie 33
Carter Mitchell Sherwood Park Runner 9
Landry Mitton Airdrie Runner 8
Kian Siemens Red Deer Runner 55
Ronin Thompson Airdrie Runner 88

Box Lacrosse, Men’s
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Venues: Paradise Double Ice Complex	
Format: Round Robin Pools with Super Pool, Playoff Play-in Games,

Playoffs and Placement Games	
Seeding: 3rd	
Athlete Ages: Born 2009-2010	
Competition Days:	August 10-15 WEEK 1

NAME HOMETOWN POSITION JERSEY
Krista Lovse Calgary Head Coach
Val Miles Calgary Assistant Coach
Blaine Raine Maskwacis Assistant Coach
Rob Green Beaumont Manager
Avery Ashley Calgary Runner 13
Kayla Beaulieu Edmonton Runner 14
Brooklyn Bentley* Sherwood Park Runner 4
Claire Chudleigh Calgary Runner 29
Megan Contreras Calgary Runner 23
Abigail Craig Edmonton Runner 17
Violet Crawford Okotoks Runner 77
Bronwyn Fisher* Calgary Runner 12
Eva Green Beaumont Runner 16
Izzie Humphrey Jarek* Calgary Goalie 93
Kaylee Jamieson Spruce Grove Runner 18
Maddy MacKinnon Edmonton Runner 6
Mia Mahfouz Edmonton Runner 10
Reese Mckay Cochrane Goalie 1
Avery Michaluk Calgary Runner 51
Avery Rogers Calgary Runner 24
Chloe Vetter Lyalta Runner 32
Ruby Walbridge Calgary Runner 21

Box Lacrosse, Women’s
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WEEK 

Venue: Quidi Vidi Lake	
Disciplines: 200m: Men’s and Women’s C-1, C-2, IC-4, K-1, K-2, K-4

500m: Men’s and Women’s C-1, C-2, IC-4, K-1, K-2, K-4
Mixed: C-2, K-2
1000m: Men’s and Women’s C-1, C-2, K-1, K-2
5000m: Men’s and Women’s C-1, K-1

Athlete Ages: Born 2004 or Later
Competition Days:	August 11-14 WEEK 1

NAME HOMETOWN CATEGORY
Graham Schiebel Calgary Head Coach
Nadia Chama Morinville Assistant Coach
Sarah Kurash St. Albert Manager
Zak Mahmoudi Edmonton Technical Support
Nienke Albricht Calgary Kayak, Women's
Jasper Bird Calgary Canoe, Men's
Justin Boyko Calgary Canoe, Men's
Samih Chama Morinville Canoe, Men’s
Kai Choe Calgary Canoe, Women's
Dawson Hutchinson Calgary Kayak, Men's
Milo Jackson Calgary Kayak, Men's
Meera Kalar Calgary Canoe, Women's
Lennart Kane Calgary Canoe, Men's
Gillian Kurelski Calgary Canoe, Women's
Lilah Lessard Calgary Canoe, Women's
Lucas Mann Calgary Kayak, Men's
Jonnie Newman Calgary Kayak, Women's
Abby Pippard Calgary Kayak, Women's
Jeremy Poulin* St. Albert Kayak, Men's
Lauren Rentz Calgary Kayak, Women's
Joshua Rowe Calgary Kayak, Men's
Kiira Saarenoja Langdon Canoe, Women's

Canoe/Kayak



WEEK 

Venue: Pippy Park	
Disciplines: Cross Country, Team Relay, Short Track
Athlete Ages: Born 2005-2009
Competition Days:	August 20, 22, 24 WEEK 2

NAME HOMETOWN CATEGORY
Susanne McArthur Cochrane Coach
Colin McArthur Cochrane Technical Support
Connor Duell Lethbridge Men’s
Joel Dyck Calgary Men’s
Nico Knoll Calgary Women’s
Aida Morrison Calgary Women’s
Thomas Rilett Calgary Men’s
Nyah White Rocky View County Women’s

Cycling - Mountain Bike
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WEEK 

Venue: Marine Drive, Downtown St. John’s & Team Gushue Highway
Disciplines: Individual Time Trial, Road Race, Criterium
Athlete Ages: Born 2005-2009	
Competition Days:	August 11, 13, 16 WEEK 1

NAME HOMETOWN CATEGORY
Leah Kirchmann Calgary Head Coach
Josh Barker Rimbey Technical Support
Kahlen Anderson Canmore Women’s
Amaia Ervin-Arambarri Calgary Women’s
Larix Hallett* Canmore Men's
Quinten Macklem Canmore Men's
Maddy Magleo Edmonton Women’s
Thomas Rilett Calgary Men’s
Adam Ritchie Leduc Men's
Cor Sinke Calgary Men’s
Ashton Thomson Canmore Women’s

Cycling - Road
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WEEK 

Venue: The Works - Aquarena	
Disciplines: 1m, 3m, Platform
Athlete Ages: Born 2006-2013
Competition Days:	August 19-24 WEEK 2

NAME HOMETOWN CATEGORY
Steve Flewwelling Spruce Grove Coach
Tori McInnes Calgary Coach

Kaia Abbadi-MacIntosh Calgary 1m/3m/Platform/Artistic, 
Women's, Team Mix

Sofia Driscoll Calgary 1m/3m/Platform/Artistic, 
Women's, Team Mix

Fiona Keilly Calgary 1m/3m/Platform/Artistic, 
Women's, Team Mix

Aidyn Pankiw-Brennan Edmonton 1m/3m/Platform/Artistic, 
Women's, Team Mix

Mark Rico-Lam* Edmonton 1m/3m/Platform/Artistic, 
Men's, Team Mix

Logan Tait Edson 1m/3m/Platform/Artistic, 
Men's, Team Mix

Paul Yang Edmonton 1m/3m/Platform/Artistic, 
Men's, Team Mix

 Diving
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Venues: Bally Haly Golf & Country Club
Format: Four rounds of Team / Individual Stroke play	
Athlete Ages: Born 2006 or Later
Competition Days:	August 19-22 WEEK 2

Golf
NAME HOMETOWN CATEGORY
John Deneer Calgary Head Coach
Samantha Gouveia Edmonton Manager
Jalen Apedoe Calgary Men's, Team Mix
Tobias Buffam Calgary Men's, Team Mix
Coryn Tardif* Sylvan Lake Women's, Team Mix
Kali Yeske Calgary Women's, Team Mix
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Venues: Swilers Rugby Club	
Format: Round Robin Pools with Crossovers and Placement Games
Athlete Ages: Born 2005 - 2006
Competition Days:	August 11-13 WEEK 1

NAME HOMETOWN POSITION JERSEY
Vinny McAuley Calgary Head Coach
Barrett Donovan Calgary Manager
Mo Al-jubouri Grande Prairie 11
Nathan Bolton* Leduc 10
Colton Boychuk Okotoks 4
Henry Clark Lethbridge 2
Lachlan Crooks Calgary 5
Noah Dickens Calgary 9
Jacques Henning Foothills 3
Xavier Krueger* Okotoks 8
Julian Pacione* Calgary 1
John Paterson Calgary 7
Jack Penaluna Calgary 6
Ronin Smith Calgary 12

 

Rugby Sevens, Men’s



Venues: Swilers Rugby Club	
Format: Round Robin Pools with Crossovers and Placement Games
Athlete Ages: Born 2007 - 2008
Competition Days:	August 11-13	 WEEK 1

NAME HOMETOWN POSITION JERSEY
Chelsea Ross Edmonton Head Coach
Keegan Brantner Lethbridge Manager
Lucy Finnson Calgary First Receiver 5
Emerson Hanrahan Edmonton Prop 10
Madi Kutsch Lethbridge Link 7
Ruby Lastiwka Calgary Link 6
Kayla MacLean Calgary Center 4
Shanelle Mann Lethbridge First Receiver 3
Rowan McLellan Calgary Prop 9
Maya North Calgary Prop 12
Gemma Ogoke Calgary Prop 11
Emily Plant Calgary Wing 2
Sydney Tasic Edmonton Wing 1
Sydney Wollbaum Calgary Hooker 8

 

Rugby Sevens, Women’s
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WEEK 

Venue: Royal NL Yacht Club	
Disciplines: ILCA 6 (Men’s), ILCA 6 (Women’s); 

Double Handed 29er (Men’s & Women’s)
Athlete Ages: Born 2005-2010	
Competition Days:	August 11-13, 15-16 WEEK 1

Sailing
NAME HOMETOWN CATEGORY
Sophie Heldman Cochrane Coach
Cameron Hay Calgary Manager
Bernice Cao Calgary 29er, Women’s
Barrett Duff Chestermere 29er, Women’s
Weston Fremont Calgary ILCA, Men’s
Jillian Glendinning Chestermere 29er, Women’s
Samuel Mierau Langdon 29er, Men’s
Claire Wooldridge* Calgary ILCA, Women’s



* Denotes French Speaking

Venues: King George V Soccer Stadium, CBS Soccer Field & Fortis Canada Games 
Complex	

Format: Round Robin Pools with Crossovers and Placement Games	
Seeding: 3rd	
Athlete Ages: Born 2008 or Later	
Competition Days:	August 10-12, 14-15 WEEK 1

Soccer, Men’s
NAME HOMETOWN POSITION JERSEY
Kondeh Mansaray Edmonton Head Coach
Pius Ishiekwene Edmonton Assistant Coach
Jason Antunes Edmonton Manager
Azariah Abebe Calgary Forward 9
Xavier Chahal Edmonton Center-Back 4
Ethan Darpoh Edmonton Forward 7
Luka Dolanjski* Edmonton Goalkeeper 23
Emmanuel Gebeyehu Edmonton Forward 17
Jordy Gidney Calgary Forward 19
Max Gwynne Calgary Center-Back/

Left-Back
16

Lucas Kohlman Cochrane Forward 10
Beckham Loyer-Beswick Calgary Central Midfield 12
Jaxon Marchant Calgary Central Midfield 11
Robson Massey* Airdrie Center-Back 5
Blake Morrison Calgary Goalkeeper 1
Nico Munoz Calgary Central Midfield 6
Barry Ogbolu Edmonton Right-Back 18
Santino Rojas Edmonton Central Midfield 8
Garrett Smith Calgary Central Midfield 14
Kyrie Welch Edmonton Right-Back 2
Ben Zimola Calgary Left-Back 3



* Denotes French Speaking

Venues: King George V Soccer Stadium, CBS Soccer Field & Fortis Canada Games
Complex	

Format: Round Robin Pools with Crossovers and Placement Games	
Seeding: 4th	
Athlete Ages: Born 2008 or Later	
Competition Days:	August 19-21, 23-24 WEEK 2

Soccer, Women’s
NAME HOMETOWN POSITION JERSEY
Alesha Weicker-Pasternak Edmonton Head Coach
Colleen Skitsko Sherwood Park Assistant Coach
Angie De Benedetto Edmonton Manager
Ava Beuk Calgary Forward 13
Cailyn Cha-Yang Calgary Forward 7
Emma Colbert Beaumont Forward 9
Kalley Dancocks Edmonton Forward 3
Charley Henderson* St. Albert Left-Back/

Right-Back
12

Abi Hopwood Calgary Midfield 4
Elise Hornick Calgary Full-Back 16
Jaida Jones Calgary Midfield 10
Ivy Kunn Airdrie Midfield 17
Courtney Leskewich Beaumont Goalkeeper 18
Clara Monck Calgary Midfield 8
Ayanna Reid-Garvey Calgary Forward 22
Mia Schepp Calgary Center-Back 14
OJ Tabot* Edmonton Center-Back 6
Raegan Toye Calgary Center-Back 5
Jill Varney Sherwood Park Goalkeeper 1
Ashlynn Walia Calgary Midfield 11
Fabie Zumwalt Foothills Full-Back 15



Venues: Caribou Memorial Softball Complex	
Format: Full Round Robin with 4-team Page Playoff and Placement Games	
Athlete Ages: Born 2005 or Later + 2 Players Born 2004	
Competition Days:	August 19-23 WEEK 2

Softball, Men’s
NAME HOMETOWN POSITION JERSEY
Fred Redhead Beaumont Head Coach

Jason Reinhart Fort Saskatchewan Assistant Coach
Blair Stout Bluffton Manager
Atticus Abbott Glenevis Outfielder 7
Jeremy Borle Gunn Outfielder 24
Mason Cardinal Edmonton Infielder / Outfielder 16
Luke Carey Gibbons First Baseman 77
Owen Cox Grande Prairie Pitcher / Outfielder 17
Cohen Cunningham Atikameg Catcher / Infielder 19
James Glennie Edmonton Pitcher /Utility 33
Hunter Hansen Sangudo Catcher / Outfielder 10
Mason Johnston Darwell Outfielder 29
Nik Koe Spruce Grove Infielder / Utility 14
Karson Maguire Siksika Nation Outfielder 11
Easton Northrup Sturgeon County Infielder / Utility 96
Van Werenka Sangudo Utility / Pitcher 8
Dantin Winnipeg Gleichen Catcher / Infielder / 

Pitcher
88



Venues: Caribou Memorial Softball Complex
Format: Full Round Robin with 4-team Page Playoff and Placement Games	
Seeding: 5th
Athlete Ages: Born 2006 or Later	
Competition Days:	August 10-15 WEEK 1

 Softball, Women’s
NAME HOMETOWN POSITION JERSEY
Ryan Grant Calgary Head Coach
Rhonda Walker Leduc County Assistant Coach
Kathryn Fuhr Edmonton Manager
Sophia Bristow Calgary Pitcher / First Baseman 2
Brooke Cameron Sylvan Lake Left Fielder 27
Miranda Deck Calgary Second Baseman 5

Karter Dougan Lloydminster Left Fielder /
Second Baseman 16

Jorja Hainsworth Leslieville Utility 3

Madi Hunter Red Deer First Baseman /
Right Fielder 7

Hanna Janke Calgary Short Stop / 
Third Baseman 28

Kamryn Lane Red Deer Catcher / Third Baseman 11
Tyra Martin Thorsby Third Baseman 55
Maliya Pankiw Edmonton Pitcher 10
Claire Sherwood Okotoks Short Stop / Utility 77
Mikka Spence Sturgeon County Pitcher / Utility 33
Paige Stecyk Calgary Catcher 26
Katherine Thiessen Lloydminster Pitcher / Center Fielder 19
Josie Wright Calgary Center Fielder 1



* Denotes French Speaking

NAME HOMETOWN CATEGORY
Dave Macdonald Calgary Head Coach
Haley Bennett- 
Osborne Red Deer Assistant Coach

Lesley Serediak Sherwood park Assistant Coach
Shane Esau Airdrie Coach - Para
Wendy Nelson Coaldale Coach - Special Olympics
Shane Downey Spruce Grove Manager
Marit Anderson Calgary Participant Assistant
Samuel Bygrave* Calgary Free/Fly/IM/Open Water, Men's
Callie Cardiff Calgary Free/Breast/Fly/IM, Women's
Jeffery Cheung Calgary Free/Back/Breast/Fly/IM, Men's
Carmen Duffee Sherwood Park Free/Breast/IM, Women's
Aliya de Gruchy* Lethbridge Special Olympics, Women's
Taylor Ginther Lethbridge Free/Back/Breast/Fly, Women's
Hilary Guo Calgary Free/Back, Women's
Aiden Gyorfi Edmonton Free/Open Water, Men's
Hayleigh Haines Calgary Breast, Women's
Alyssa Hebert Airdrie Para, Women's
Levi Hildebrand Calgary Free/Fly, Men's
Kingston Hitchcock Red Deer IM, Men's
Henrico Jordaan Grande Prairie Free/Breast/Fly/IM, Men's
Kobyn Kirchner Busby Para, Men's
Casey Kruse Strathmore Special Olympics, Women's
Jaxon Kwan Calgary Free/Breast/IM, Men's
Luke Lagasse Calgary Free/Back, Men's
Jasmine Lawal Edmonton Free/Breast/Fly, Women's
Blakely McBride Sherwood Park Free/Back/Fly, Women's
Maddox Oliver St. Albert Free/Fly/IM, Men's
Alan Piatek Calgary Free/Back/Fly/IM, Men's

Swimming



* Denotes French Speaking

WEEK 

Venue: The Works - Aquarena	
Disciplines: 50m, 100m: Back Breast, Fly, Free; 200m: Back Breast, Fly Free, IM

400m: Free, IM; 800m, 1500m: Free
3km: Open Water (Men & Women)
Relays: 4x100 Mixed Free, Free, Mixed Medley, Medly; 4x200 Free
Para: 	 50m Back (S1-5), Breast (SB1-3), Fly (S1-7), Free (S1-14)
	 100m Back (S6-14), Breast (SB4-9, B11-14), Fly (S8-14)
  	 Free (S1-S14), 150m IM (SM1-4), 200m Free (S1-5, S14)
	 IM (SM5-14), 400m Free (S6-13)
Special Olympics: 500m Back, Breast, Free; 100m Back, Free 

Athlete Ages: Men’s Born 2008 or Later; Women’s Born 2009 or Later; 
Para and Special Olympics Born 2000-2012	

Competition Days:	August 10-15 WEEK 1

Swimming (continued)

NAME HOMETOWN CATEGORY
Sasha Rogers Sherwood Park Free/Fly, Women's
Kinnon Sen Calgary Back/IM, Men's
Meghan Sutherland* Calgary Free/IM/Open Water, Women's
Cadence Waldhuber Calgary Free/Back/Fly/IM, Women's
Wesley Wilks Didsbury Special Olympics, Men's
Elleigh Wise Calgary Free/Open Water, Women's
Soren Young Calgary Free/Breast/IM, Men's
Christine Zhou Calgary Back, Women's



* Denotes French Speaking

Venues: Rogers Tennis Dome at Green Belt	
Format: Team Competition in Singles and Doubles
Athlete Ages: 2 Males and 2 Females Born 2007 or Later

2 Males and 2 Females Born 2009 or Later
Competition Days:	August 10-16 WEEK 1

NAME HOMETOWN CATEGORY
Marc Colangeli Calgary Head Coach - Men's
Lan Yao-Gallop Edmonton Head Coach - Women's
Keenan Gotte Edmonton Team Mix
David Horvath Calgary Team Mix
Masha Kostic Calgary Team Mix
Elicia Lin Calgary Team Mix
Enoch Lin Calgary Team Mix
Katharine Liu Calgary Team Mix
Andreas Mjeda Calgary Team Mix
Sophia Montemurro* Calgary Team Mix

Tennis



* Denotes French Speaking

Venues: The Works - Fieldhouse & The Newfoundland and Labrador Sports Centre
Format: Round Robin Pools with Crossovers and Placement Games	
Seeding: 2nd	
Athlete Ages: Born 2007 and Later	
Competition Days:	August 19-24 WEEK 2

  Volleyball, Men’s
NAME HOMETOWN POSITION JERSEY
Phil Dixon Sherwood Park Head Coach
Jace Barros Sherwood Park Assistant Coach
Waylon Auger Edmonton Apprentice Coach
Carlyn Stilling Calgary Manager
Ethan Berardocco St. Albert Setter 8
Corny Bergen Lethbridge Outside 5
William Brandsma Edmonton Libero 1
Tyson DeZutter* Red Deer Outside 3
Chris Layton Whitecourt Middle 23
Brayden Long Calgary Middle 11
Grayson McDonald Edmonton Middle 15
Kai Miles Edmonton Outside 16
Elliot Rourke Beaverlodge Outside 12
Liam Ulrich Edmonton Middle 18
Ben Weiss Sherwood Park Setter 2
Luke Wright Edmonton Outside 24



* Denotes French Speaking

Venues: The Works - Fieldhouse & The Newfoundland and Labrador Sports Centre
Format: Round Robin Pools with Crossovers and Placement Games	
Seeding: 2nd	
Athlete Ages: Born 2007 and Later	
Competition Days:	August 19-24 WEEK 2

NAME HOMETOWN POSITION JERSEY
Dione Kristel Edmonton Head Coach
Brian Kim Edmonton Assistant Coach
Tracy Keats Calgary Manager
Leyton Balint Cochrane Libero 1
Kelsey Brumm Sherwood Park Middle 7
Megan Deveaux* Calgary Outside 5
Lola Doef Lacombe Outside 6
Brooke Fermaniuk Calgary Outside 9
Nikola Gamlin* Airdrie Middle 11
Madden Hansen Edmonton Setter 10
Kalyssa Komori Calgary Outside 3
Chloe Penz Red Deer Outside 4
Mallory Reynolds Airdrie Setter 2
Jenna Snyder* Westlock Outside 16
Lydia Wigston Sherwood Park Middle 13

Volleyball, Women’s



* Denotes French Speaking

Venues: Paradise Park	
Format: Round Robin Pools with Crossovers and Placement Games
Seeding: Womens - 5th, Men’s - 6th
Athlete Ages: Born 2005 or later
Competition Days:	August 10-16 WEEK 1

  Volleyball-Beach, Women’s
NAME HOMETOWN POSITION JERSEY
Erik Peterson Calgary Head Coach
Ella Layzell* Calgary Blocker 2
Sasha Pasloski* Calgary Defender 1

Volleyball-Beach, Men’s
NAME HOMETOWN POSITION JERSEY
Corey Cowper Calgary Head Coach
Brandon Burnside Calgary Defender 1
Mason Doering Calgary Blocker 2



* Denotes French Speaking

WEEK 

* Denotes French Speaking

Venues: Glacier Arena	
Format: Dual Meet Team Competition; Individual Competition
Seeding: Women’s - 3rd; Men’s - 3rd	
Athlete Ages: Born 2007-2010
Competition Days:	August 21-23 WEEK 2

NAME HOMETOWN CATEGORY
Shawn Daye-Finley Lethbridge Head Coach - Men's
Taylor McPherson Edmonton Head Coach - Women's
Justine Bouchard Edmonton Assistant Coach - Women's
Adam Link Sexsmith Assistant Coach - Men's
Jazzie Barker Airdrie Apprentice Coach
Jaren Alaimoana Grande Prairie 100 kg, Men's
Heitor Alencastro Edmonton 52 kg, Men's
Jack Aucoin Calgary 44 to 48 kg, Men's
Ryken Bottineau Calgary 56 kg, Men's
Riley Cayer* Calgary 62 kg, Women's
Callie Christian Edmonton 80 kg, Women's
Oleksii Dymytrov Calgary 77 kg, Men's
Thomas Ellis-Toddington Lethbridge 71 kg, Men's
Cash Friend Irricana 60 kg, Men's
Jessica Froese Raymond 59 kg, Women's
Jessy Connolly Edmonton 120 kg, Men's
Willliam Lammerhirt* Calgary 85 kg, Men's
Amelia Lucas* Calgary 69 kg, Women's
Basit Morowat Calgary 65 kg, Men's
Riley Papalia* Cold Lake 50 kg, Women's
Clara Perry Calgary 53 kg, Women's
Arsh Sidhu Calgary 56 kg, Women's
Clara Smithanik* Calgary 73 kg, Women's
Victoria Stefanov* Spruce Grove 43 to 47 kg, Women's
Corbin Thomas Fort McMurray 92 kg, Men's
Devondra Thomas Edmonton 90 kg, Women's
Paige Veloso Calgary 65 kg Women's

  Wrestling



Hometown Listings
NAME ROLE CITY SPORT
Oke Okumo Athlete Airdrie Athletics

Isaiah Hinds Athlete Airdrie Basketball Men's

Landry Mitton Athlete Airdrie Box Lacrosse Men's

Josh Armstrong Athlete Airdrie Box Lacrosse Men's

Keith Berg Manager Airdrie Box Lacrosse Men's

Robson Massey Athlete Airdrie Soccer Men's

Ivy Kunn Athlete Airdrie Soccer Women's

Alyssa Hebert Athlete Airdrie Swimming

Shane Esau Coach Airdrie Swimming

Mallory Reynolds Athlete Airdrie Volleyball Women's

Jazzie Barker Apprentice Coach Airdrie Wrestling

Ronin Thompson Athlete Airdrie Box Lacrosse Men's

Nikola Gamlin Athlete Airdrie Volleyball Women's

Kara Spady Mission Staff Alliance

Blake Gustafson Athlete Ardrossan Athletics

Cohen Cunningham Athlete Atikameg Softball Men's

Harold Northcott Coach Bashaw Baseball Men's

Eva Green Athlete Beaumont Box Lacrosse Women's

Rob Green Manager Beaumont Box Lacrosse Women's

Courtney Leskewich Athlete Beaumont Soccer Women's

Fred Redhead Coach Beaumont Softball Men's

Emma Colbert Athlete Beaumont Soccer Women's

Elliot Rourke Athlete Beaverlodge Volleyball Men’s

Taylor Elines Athlete Big Valley Baseball Women's

Blair Stout Manager Bluffton Softball Men's

Rogan Rivard Athlete Bonnyville Baseball Men's

Athian Madut Athlete Brooks Basketball Men's

Kobyn Kirchner Athlete Busby Swimming

Harlow Darragh Athlete Calgary Artistic Swimming

Lilian Wark Athlete Calgary Artistic Swimming

Penelope Badke Athlete Calgary Artistic Swimming

Jasmine Peloquin Athlete Calgary Artistic Swimming

Makayla Lowdon Athlete Calgary Artistic Swimming

Electra Papadopoulou Athlete Calgary Artistic Swimming

Olivia Perkin Athlete Calgary Artistic Swimming

Brooke Whitney Coach Calgary Artistic Swimming

Keon Rude Athlete Calgary Athletics

Weezy Eze Athlete Calgary Athletics



Hometown Listings
Adam Stang Athlete Calgary Athletics

NAME ROLE CITY SPORT
Georgia Oland Athlete Calgary Athletics

Dawsen Descoteau Athlete Calgary Athletics

Caiden Schultz Athlete Calgary Athletics

Sarah Feschuk Athlete Calgary Athletics

Winston Clarke Athlete Calgary Athletics

Nunu Ishaka Athlete Calgary Athletics

Amelia Cha Athlete Calgary Athletics

Tyler Sharpe Athlete Calgary Athletics

Nathan Woyessa Athlete Calgary Athletics

Jaxon Turner Athlete Calgary Athletics

Colby Sych Athlete Calgary Athletics

Tise Okuboyejo Athlete Calgary Athletics

Beata Sowinski Athlete Calgary Athletics

Samantha Read Coach Calgary Athletics

Jane Kolodnicki Coach Calgary Athletics

Jasmyn Edwards Manager Calgary Athletics

Sophia Welbourn Athlete Calgary Baseball Women's

Anneke Webster Athlete Calgary Baseball Women's

Ara Siemens Athlete Calgary Baseball Women's

Tyson Dyck Athlete Calgary Baseball Men's

Thomas Hill Athlete Calgary Baseball Men's

Stone Foster Athlete Calgary Baseball Men's

Tyson Kajmowicz Athlete Calgary Baseball Men's

Calum Andersen Athlete Calgary Baseball Men's

Cohen Miller Athlete Calgary Baseball Men's

Tony Messer Coach Calgary Baseball Men's

Kade McGeachy Athlete Calgary Basketball Men's

Olivia Richardson Athlete Calgary Basketball Women's

LeMar Shir Athlete Calgary Basketball Men's

Haiden Hall Athlete Calgary Basketball Women's

Tharngoap Thokbuom Athlete Calgary Basketball Men's

Deng Ngor Athlete Calgary Basketball Men's

Amanda Guss Athlete Calgary Basketball Women's

Avery Zulak Athlete Calgary Basketball Women's

Ailey Marshall Athlete Calgary Basketball Women's

Jahkeem Damaj Athlete Calgary Basketball Men's

Bol Bol Athlete Calgary Basketball Men's



Hometown Listings
NAME ROLE CITY SPORT
Matt Daley Coach Calgary Basketball Men's

Megan Contreras Athlete Calgary Box Lacrosse Women's

Bronwyn Fisher Athlete Calgary Box Lacrosse Women's

Avery Ashley Athlete Calgary Box Lacrosse Women's

Lewis Betteridge Athlete Calgary Box Lacrosse Men's

Claire Chudleigh Athlete Calgary Box Lacrosse Women's

Cody Hansen Athlete Calgary Box Lacrosse Men's

Avery Rogers Athlete Calgary Box Lacrosse Women's

Reid Davies Athlete Calgary Box Lacrosse Men's

Braeden de Groot Athlete Calgary Box Lacrosse Men's

Ethan Dosdall Athlete Calgary Box Lacrosse Men's

Ruby Walbridge Athlete Calgary Box Lacrosse Women's

Kalem Jenkins Athlete Calgary Box Lacrosse Men's

Val Miles Coach Calgary Box Lacrosse Women's

Greg Bradley Coach Calgary Box Lacrosse Men's

Izzie Humphrey Jarek Athlete Calgary Box Lacrosse Women's

Jonnie Newman Athlete Calgary Canoe Kayak

Justin Boyko Athlete Calgary Canoe Kayak

Joshua Rowe Athlete Calgary Canoe Kayak

Kai Choe Athlete Calgary Canoe Kayak

Lucas Mann Athlete Calgary Canoe Kayak

Dawson Hutchinson Athlete Calgary Canoe Kayak

Lilah Lessard Athlete Calgary Canoe Kayak

Nienke Albricht Athlete Calgary Canoe Kayak

Lauren Rentz Athlete Calgary Canoe Kayak

Abby Pippard Athlete Calgary Canoe Kayak

Milo Jackson Athlete Calgary Canoe Kayak

Lennart Kane Athlete Calgary Canoe Kayak

Jasper Bird Athlete Calgary Canoe Kayak

Graham Schiebel Coach Calgary Canoe Kayak

Amaia Ervin-Arambarri Athlete Calgary Cycling - Road

Thomas Rilett Athlete Calgary Cycling - Mtn & Road

Joel Dyck Athlete Calgary Cycling - Mountain

Nico Knoll Athlete Calgary Cycling - Mountain

Aida Morrison Athlete Calgary Cycling - Mountain

Cor Sinke Athlete Calgary Cycling - Road

Fiona Keilly Athlete Calgary Diving



Hometown Listings
NAME ROLE CITY SPORT
Kaia Abbadi-MacIntosh Athlete Calgary Diving

Tori McInnes Coach Calgary Diving

Kali Yeske Athlete Calgary Golf

Jalen Apedoe Athlete Calgary Golf

Tobias Buffam Athlete Calgary Golf

John Deneer Coach Calgary Golf

Jack Penaluna Athlete Calgary Rugby Sevens Men's

Julian Pacione Athlete Calgary Rugby Sevens Men's

Ronin Smith Athlete Calgary Rugby Sevens Men's

Ruby Lastiwka Athlete Calgary Rugby Sevens Women's

Sydney Wollbaum Athlete Calgary Rugby Sevens Women's

Lachlan Crooks Athlete Calgary Rugby Sevens Men's

Lucy Finnson Athlete Calgary Rugby Sevens Women's

Kayla MacLean Athlete Calgary Rugby Sevens Women's

Maya North Athlete Calgary Rugby Sevens Women's

Noah Dickens Athlete Calgary Rugby Sevens Men's

John Paterson Athlete Calgary Rugby Sevens Men's

Vinny McAuley Coach Calgary Rugby Sevens Men's

Barrett Donovan Manager Calgary Rugby Sevens Men's

Bernice Cao Athlete Calgary Sailing

Claire Wooldridge Athlete Calgary Sailing

Weston Fremont Athlete Calgary Sailing

Beckham Loyer-Beswick Athlete Calgary Soccer Men's

Ashlynn Walia Athlete Calgary Soccer Women's

Ayanna Reid-Garvey Athlete Calgary Soccer Women's

Ava Beuk Athlete Calgary Soccer Women's

Max Gwynne Athlete Calgary Soccer Men's

Blake Morrison Athlete Calgary Soccer Men's

Garrett Smith Athlete Calgary Soccer Men's

Jordy Gidney Athlete Calgary Soccer Men's

Raegan Toye Athlete Calgary Soccer Women's

Abi Hopwood Athlete Calgary Soccer Women's

Cailyn Cha-Yang Athlete Calgary Soccer Women's

Jaida Jones Athlete Calgary Soccer Women's

Clara Monck Athlete Calgary Soccer Women's

Ben Zimola Athlete Calgary Soccer Men's

Nico Munoz Athlete Calgary Soccer Men's



Hometown Listings
NAME ROLE CITY SPORT
Elise Hornick Athlete Calgary Soccer Women's

Mia Schepp Athlete Calgary Soccer Women's

Jaxon Marchant Athlete Calgary Soccer Men's

Azariah Abebe Athlete Calgary Soccer Men's

Hanna Janke Athlete Calgary Softball Women's

Josie Wright Athlete Calgary Softball Women's

Miranda Deck Athlete Calgary Softball Women's

Paige Stecyk Athlete Calgary Softball Women's

Ryan Grant Coach Calgary Softball Women's

Meghan Sutherland Athlete Calgary Swimming

Luke Lagasse Athlete Calgary Swimming

Kinnon Sen Athlete Calgary Swimming

Hilary Guo Athlete Calgary Swimming

Jeffery Cheung Athlete Calgary Swimming

Callie Cardiff Athlete Calgary Swimming

Soren Young Athlete Calgary Swimming

Cadence Waldhuber Athlete Calgary Swimming

Levi Hildebrand Athlete Calgary Swimming

Elleigh Wise Athlete Calgary Swimming

Samuel Bygrave Athlete Calgary Swimming

Alan Piatek Athlete Calgary Swimming

Christine Zhou Athlete Calgary Swimming

Jaxon Kwan Athlete Calgary Swimming

Dave Macdonald Coach Calgary Swimming

Marit Anderson Participant Assistant Calgary Swimming

Elicia Lin Athlete Calgary Tennis

Andreas Mjeda Athlete Calgary Tennis

Sophia Montemurro Athlete Calgary Tennis

Masha Kostic Athlete Calgary Tennis

David Horvath Athlete Calgary Tennis

Katharine Liu Athlete Calgary Tennis

Enoch Lin Athlete Calgary Tennis

Marc Colangeli Coach Calgary Tennis

Brayden Long Athlete Calgary Volleyball Men's

Brooke Fermaniuk Athlete Calgary Volleyball Women's

Ella Layzell Athlete Calgary Beach Volleyball Women's

Megan Deveaux Athlete Calgary Volleyball Women's

Brandon Burnside Athlete Calgary Beach Volleyball Men's



NAME ROLE CITY SPORT
Sasha Pasloski Athlete Calgary Beach Volleyball Women's

Corey Cowper Coach Calgary Beach Volleyball Men's

Erik Peterson Coach Calgary Beach Volleyball Women's

Tracy Keats Manager Calgary Volleyball Women's

Clara Perry Athlete Calgary Wrestling

Ryken Bottineau Athlete Calgary Wrestling

Clara Smithanik Athlete Calgary Wrestling

Jack Aucoin Athlete Calgary Wrestling

Willliam Lammerhirt Athlete Calgary Wrestling

Paige Veloso Athlete Calgary Wrestling

Perri Ford Mission Staff Calgary

Marianne Portelance Mission Staff Calgary

Jack Duffy Mission Staff Calgary

Tish Doyle-Baker Mission Staff Calgary

Carly Weiler Mission Staff Calgary

Tyler Mulcock Mission Staff Calgary

Kyla Williams Athlete Calgary Artistic Swimming

Kyla Bednarek Athlete Calgary Basketball Women's

Ashley Newman Athlete Calgary Basketball Women's

Avery Michaluk Athlete Calgary Box Lacrosse Women's

Krista Lovse Coach Calgary Box Lacrosse Women's

Gillian Kurelski Athlete Calgary Canoe Kayak

Meera Kalar Athlete Calgary Canoe Kayak

Leah Kirchmann Coach Calgary Cycling - Road

Rowan McLellan Athlete Calgary Rugby Sevens Men's

Emily Plant Athlete Calgary Rugby Sevens Women's

Gemma Ogoke Athlete Calgary Rugby Sevens Women's

Cameron Hay Manager Calgary Sailing

Sophia Bristow Athlete Calgary Softball Women's

Hayleigh Haines Athlete Calgary Swimming

Mason Doering Athlete Calgary Beach Volleyball Men's

Kalyssa Komori Athlete Calgary Volleyball Women's

Arsh Sidhu Athlete Calgary Wrestling

Basit Morowat Athlete Calgary Wrestling

Oleksii Dymytrov Athlete Calgary Wrestling

Amelia Lucas Athlete Calgary Wrestling

Riley Cayer Athlete Calgary Wrestling

Hometown Listings



NAME ROLE CITY SPORT
Sofia Driscoll Athlete Calgary Diving

Etienne Jacquet Coach Camrose Basketball Men's

Ashton Thomson Athlete Canmore Cycling - Road

Larix Hallett Athlete Canmore Cycling - Road

Quinten Macklem Athlete Canmore Cycling - Road

Kahlen Anderson Athlete Canmore Cycling - Road

Aiden Good Athlete Carstairs Athletics

Denna Gibb Athlete Chauvin Athletics

Jillian Glendinning Athlete Chestermere Sailing

Barrett Duff Athlete Chestermere Sailing

Wendy Nelson Coach Coaldale Swimming

Beckett Davis Athlete Coalhurst Box Lacrosse Men's

Ryan Hegarty Athlete Cochrane Athletics

Elise Hagen Athlete Cochrane Athletics

Esther Sieben Coach Cochrane Athletics

Reese Mckay Athlete Cochrane Box Lacrosse Women's

Kevin Dostie Coach Cochrane Box Lacrosse Men's

Susanne McArthur Coach Cochrane Cycling - Mountain

Colin McArthur Technical Support Cochrane Cycling - Mountain

Sophie Heldman Coach Cochrane Sailing

Lucas Kohlman Athlete Cochrane Soccer Men's

Leyton Balint Athlete Cochrane Volleyball Women's

Karen Dommett Mission Staff Cochrane

Riley Papalia Athlete Cold Lake Wrestling

Gracy Hadwin Athlete Consort Baseball Women's

Kane Bishop Athlete Cypress County Baseball Men's

Mason Johnston Athlete Darwell Softball Men's

Matthew Getz Athlete Desert Blume Baseball Men's

Ella Tillsley Athlete Diamond City Baseball Women's

Wesley Wilks Athlete Didsbury Swimming

Dayne Liske Athlete Drayton Valley Baseball Men's

Sarah Pimblett Athlete Dunmore Athletics

Roxanne Skoreyko Apprentice Coach Edmonton Athletics

Thabiso Vela Athlete Edmonton Athletics

Jordyn Skarsen Athlete Edmonton Athletics

Matthew Dykstra Athlete Edmonton Athletics

Maggie Slessor Athlete Edmonton Athletics

Hometown Listings



NAME ROLE CITY SPORT
Malachi Muir Athlete Edmonton Athletics

Rachel Grenke Athlete Edmonton Athletics

Riona Morrison Athlete Edmonton Athletics

Nico Claramunt Athlete Edmonton Athletics

Tekoa Kornelsen Athlete Edmonton Athletics

Libby Dunn Athlete Edmonton Athletics

Maegan Ciesielski Coach Edmonton Athletics

Ciera Wolf Coach Edmonton Athletics

Maureen Dykstra Participant Assistant Edmonton Athletics

Evelyn Kostiniuk Participant Assistant Edmonton Athletics

Claire Hingley Athlete Edmonton Baseball Women's

Cora Rydel Athlete Edmonton Baseball Women's

Oakley Tanner Athlete Edmonton Baseball Women's

Gabe Fink Athlete Edmonton Baseball Men's

Tara Sliwkanich Coach Edmonton Baseball Women's

Lauren Cardinal Apprentice Coach Edmonton Basketball Women's

Elijah Thomas Athlete Edmonton Basketball Men's

Ambrie Busenius Athlete Edmonton Basketball Women's

Alfreda Okolie Athlete Edmonton Basketball Women's

Emerald Nnani Athlete Edmonton Basketball Women's

Nathan Yambayamba Athlete Edmonton Basketball Men's

Totu Akuentok Athlete Edmonton Basketball Men's

Clyde Mbachu Athlete Edmonton Basketball Men's

Megan Wickstrom Coach Edmonton Basketball Women's

Brad Farish Manager Edmonton Basketball Men's

Abigail Craig Athlete Edmonton Box Lacrosse Women's

Kayla Beaulieu Athlete Edmonton Box Lacrosse Women's

Maddy MacKinnon Athlete Edmonton Box Lacrosse Women's

Mia Mahfouz Athlete Edmonton Box Lacrosse Women's

Maddy Magleo Athlete Edmonton Cycling - Road

Aidyn Pankiw-Brennan Athlete Edmonton Diving

Mark Rico-Lam Athlete Edmonton Diving

Samantha Gouveia Manager Edmonton Golf

Emerson Hanrahan Athlete Edmonton Rugby Sevens Women's

Sydney Tasic Athlete Edmonton Rugby Sevens Women's

Chelsea Ross Coach Edmonton Rugby Sevens Women's

Barry Ogbolu Athlete Edmonton Soccer Men’s

Hometown Listings



NAME ROLE CITY SPORT
Xavier Chahal Athlete Edmonton Soccer Men's

Kyrie Welch Athlete Edmonton Soccer Men's

OJ Tabot Athlete Edmonton Soccer Women's

Ethan Darpoh Athlete Edmonton Soccer Men's

Emmanuel Gebeyehu Athlete Edmonton Soccer Men's

Santino Rojas Athlete Edmonton Soccer Men's

Luka Dolanjski Athlete Edmonton Soccer Men's

Kalley Dancocks Athlete Edmonton Soccer Women's

Kondeh Mansaray Coach Edmonton Soccer Men's

Alesha Weicker-Pasternak Coach Edmonton Soccer Women's

Pius Ishiekwene Coach Edmonton Soccer Men's

Jason Antunes Manager Edmonton Soccer Men's

Angie De Benedetto Manager Edmonton Soccer Women's

Maliya Pankiw Athlete Edmonton Softball Women's

James Glennie Athlete Edmonton Softball Men's

Mason Cardinal Athlete Edmonton Softball Men's

Kathryn Fuhr Manager Edmonton Softball Women's

Aiden Gyorfi Athlete Edmonton Swimming

Jasmine Lawal Athlete Edmonton Swimming

Keenan Gotte Athlete Edmonton Tennis

Waylon Auger Apprentice Coach Edmonton Volleyball Men's

Liam Ulrich Athlete Edmonton Volleyball Men's

Kai Miles Athlete Edmonton Volleyball Men's

Grayson McDonald Athlete Edmonton Volleyball Men's

William Brandsma Athlete Edmonton Volleyball Men's

Luke Wright Athlete Edmonton Volleyball Men’s

Madden Hansen Athlete Edmonton Volleyball Women's

Dione Kristel Coach Edmonton Volleyball Women's

Brian Kim Coach Edmonton Volleyball Women's

Callie Christian Athlete Edmonton Wrestling

Heitor Alencastro Athlete Edmonton Wrestling

Justine Bouchard Coach Edmonton Wrestling

Taylor McPherson Coach Edmonton Wrestling

Cam Berwald Chef de Mission Edmonton

Michelle Deering Asst Chef de Mission Edmonton

Andy Ross Mission Staff Edmonton

Erin Brennan Mission Staff Edmonton

Hometown Listings



NAME ROLE CITY SPORT
Kyra Buchan Mission Staff Edmonton

Mika Boldt Steen Athlete Edmonton Artistic Swimming

Torie Langdale Athlete Edmonton Athletics

Charlize Ostapowich Athlete Edmonton Athletics

Farsan Abdi Athlete Edmonton Athletics

Karsen Ostapowich Athlete Edmonton Athletics

Mark Cocks Coach Edmonton Athletics

Zak Mahmoudi Technical Support Edmonton Canoe Kayak

Paul Yang Athlete Edmonton Diving

Lan Yao-Gallop Coach Edmonton Tennis

Devondra Thomas Athlete Edmonton Wrestling

Jessy Connolly Athlete Edmonton Wrestling

Steven Patrick Mission Staff Edmonton 

Logan Tait Athlete Edson Diving

Jacques Henning Athlete Foothills Rugby Sevens Men's

Fabie Zumwalt Athlete Foothills Soccer Women's

Corbin Thomas Athlete Fort McMurray Wrestling

Jayden Kane Athlete Fort McMurray Baseball Men's

Jason Reinhart Coach Fort Saskatchewan Softball Men's

Luke Carey Athlete Gibbons Softball Men's

Dantin Winnipeg Athlete Gleichen Softball Men's

Atticus Abbott Athlete Glenevis Softball Men's

Mo Al-jubouri Athlete Grande Prairie Rugby Sevens Men’s

Easton Gruending Athlete Grande Prairie Baseball Men's

Henrico Jordaan Athlete Grande Prairie Swimming

Jaren Alaimoana Athlete Grande Prairie Wrestling

Owen Cox Athlete Grande Prairie Softball Men's

Jeremy Borle Athlete Gunn Softball Men's

Izzy Taylor Athlete Gunn Volleyball Women's

Luc Catudal Athlete Innisfail Box Lacrosse Men's

Ethan Meyer Athlete Irricana Athletics

Cash Friend Athlete Irricana Wrestling

Lauryn Morris Athlete La Crete Athletics

Jenica Swartz Athlete Lacombe Athletics

Zach MacDonald Athlete Lacombe Baseball Men's

Lola Doef Athlete Lacombe Volleyball Women's

Ajay Hannigan Athlete Langdon Box Lacrosse Men's
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Kiira Saarenoja Athlete Langdon Canoe Kayak

Samuel Mierau Athlete Langdon Sailing

Myla McIvor Athlete Leduc Artistic Swimming

Avery Mullin Athlete Leduc Baseball Women's

Joshua Mills Athlete Leduc Baseball Men's

Adam Ritchie Athlete Leduc Cycling - Road

Nathan Bolton Athlete Leduc Rugby Sevens Men's

Britney Volkman Athlete Leduc County Athletics

Rhonda Walker Coach Leduc County Softball Women's

Jorja Hainsworth Athlete Leslieville Softball Women's

Kimoya Edwards Athlete Lethbridge Athletics

Jin Shomachuk Athlete Lethbridge Athletics

Donna Branch Manager Lethbridge Basketball Women's

Connor Duell Athlete Lethbridge Cycling - Mountain

Keegan Brantner Manager Lethbridge Rugby Sevens Women's

Aliya de Gruchy Athlete Lethbridge Swimming

Taylor Ginther Athlete Lethbridge Swimming

Shawn Daye-Finley Coach Lethbridge Wrestling

Henry Clark Athlete Lethbridge Rugby Sevens Men's

Madi Kutsch Athlete Lethbridge Rugby Sevens Women's

Shanelle Mann Athlete Lethbridge Rugby Sevens Women's

Corny Bergen Athlete Lethbridge Volleyball Men's

Thomas Ellis-Toddington Athlete Lethbridge Wrestling

Jake McEachern Athlete Lloydminster Athletics

Marissa Lindquist Coach Lloydminster Basketball Women's

Katherine Thiessen Athlete Lloydminster Softball Women's

Sean Reimer Athlete Lloydminster Athletics

Karter Dougan Athlete Lloydminster Softball Women's

Chloe Vetter Athlete Lyalta Box Lacrosse Women's

Blaine Raine Coach Maskwacis Box Lacrosse Women's

Tristan Friesen Athlete Medicine Hat Athletics

Samih Chama Athlete Morinville Canoe Kayak

Nadia Chama Coach Morinville Canoe Kayak

Doran Janse van Rensburg Athlete Okotoks Athletics

Ryan Wright Athlete Okotoks Athletics

Jesse van Blokland Participant Assistant Okotoks Athletics

Kamryn Kutzner Athlete Okotoks Baseball Women's
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Preston Tocheniuk Athlete Okotoks Baseball Men's

Alex Machej Athlete Okotoks Baseball Men's

Violet Crawford Athlete Okotoks Box Lacrosse Women's

Jamie Jackson Athlete Okotoks Box Lacrosse Men's

Colton Boychuk Athlete Okotoks Rugby Sevens Men's

Abby Szilagyi Athlete Okotoks Baseball Women's

Xavier Krueger Athlete Okotoks Rugby Sevens Men's

Claire Sherwood Athlete Okotoks Softball Women’s

Pippa Gibb Athlete Raymond Basketball Women's

Jessica Froese Athlete Raymond Wrestling

Kaila Risling Manager Red Deer Artistic Swimming

Paige Zinger Athlete Red Deer Athletics

Tessa Klassen Athlete Red Deer Baseball Women's

Daril Rodriguez Athlete Red Deer Baseball Men's

Owen Coumont Athlete Red Deer Baseball Men's

Dwayne Lalor Coach Red Deer Baseball Men's

Kian Siemens Athlete Red Deer Box Lacrosse Men's

Kamryn Lane Athlete Red Deer Softball Women's

Kingston Hitchcock Athlete Red Deer Swimming

Haley Bennett-Osborne Coach Red Deer Swimming

Tyson DeZutter Athlete Red Deer Volleyball Men's

Chloe Penz Athlete Red Deer Volleyball Women's

Kendall Newell Mission Staff Red Deer

Madi Hunter Athlete Red Deer Softball Women's

Josh Barker Technical Support Rimbey Cycling - Road

Nyah White Athlete Rocky View County Cycling - Mountain

Hunter Hansen Athlete Sangudo Softball Men's

Van Werenka Athlete Sangudo Softball Men's

Adam Link Coach Sexsmith Wrestling

Ralph Troschke Manager Sherwood Park Athletics

Brooke Forslund Athlete Sherwood Park Baseball Women's

Jayden Kyle Athlete Sherwood Park Baseball Men's

Carter Mitchell Athlete Sherwood Park Box Lacrosse Men's

Jill Varney Athlete Sherwood Park Soccer Women's

Colleen Skitsko Coach Sherwood Park Soccer Women's

Blakely McBride Athlete Sherwood Park Swimming

Carmen Duffee Athlete Sherwood Park Swimming
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Sasha Rogers Athlete Sherwood Park Swimming

Lydia Wigston Athlete Sherwood Park Volleyball Women's

Ben Weiss Athlete Sherwood Park Volleyball Men's

Phil Dixon Coach Sherwood Park Volleyball Men's

Jace Barros Coach Sherwood Park Volleyball Men's

Jason Sjostrom Mission Staff Sherwood Park

Brooklyn Bentley Athlete Sherwood Park Box Lacrosse Women's

Ryder Harrison Athlete Sherwood Park Box Lacrosse Men's

Lesley Serediak Coach Sherwood park Swimming

Kelsey Brumm Athlete Sherwood Park Volleyball Women’s

Karson Maguire Athlete Siksika Nation Softball Men's

Sean McConnell Mission Staff Slave Lake

Sydney Klebanosky Athlete Spruce Grove Baseball Women's

Chris James Coach Spruce Grove Baseball Women's

Kaylee Jamieson Athlete Spruce Grove Box Lacrosse Women's

Steve Flewwelling Coach Spruce Grove Diving

Nik Koe Athlete Spruce Grove Softball Men's

Victoria Stefanov Athlete Spruce Grove Wrestling

Ella Auch Athlete Spruce Grove Basketball Women's

Shane Downey Manager Spruce Grove Swimming

Charlie Graham Athlete St. Albert Box Lacrosse Men's

Liam James Athlete St. Albert Box Lacrosse Men's

Jeremy Poulin Athlete St. Albert Canoe Kayak

Sarah Kurash Manager St. Albert Canoe Kayak

Charley Henderson Athlete St. Albert Soccer Women's

Maddox Oliver Athlete St. Albert Swimming

Ethan Berardocco Athlete St. Albert Volleyball Men's

Gabby Paterson Athlete St. Albert Athletics

Hadley Prehn Athlete Stettler Baseball Women's

Mark Randall Coach Stony Plain Baseball Women's

Lenny Richer Mission Staff Stony Plain

Casey Kruse Athlete Strathmore Swimming

Mikka Spence Athlete Sturgeon County Softball Women's

Richard Gagnon Mission Staff Sturgeon County

Easton Northrup Athlete Sturgeon County Softball Men's

Alyssa Mathieson Athlete Sylvan Lake Athletics
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Coryn Tardif Athlete Sylvan Lake Golf

Brooke Cameron Athlete Sylvan Lake Softball Women's

Tyra Martin Athlete Thorsby Softball Women's

Dayley Reimer Athlete Three Hills Athletics

Jonah Olfert Wiens Athlete Water Valley Athletics

Jenna Snyder Athlete Westlock Volleyball Women's

Chris Layton Athlete Whitecourt Volleyball Men's
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